
Rilevazione dei costi per servizi 

erogati per il 

Periodo 01/01/2012 – 31/12/2012

AUTOMOBILE 

CLUB PISA

TIPOLOGIA DI COSTO

SERVIZI AMMINISTR. E 

FINANZIARI
SEGRETERIA

ATTIVITA'

SERVIZI ISTITUZIONALI

Costo del 

Personale                                                346.815,06 

Spese servizi                                             1.004.425,80 33%         334.808,60 

          67.059,97 

TOTALI                                             1.351.240,86         401.868,57 

33%                      334.808,60 

                219.937,66 

                334.808,60 

                554.746,26 

33%

                     394.626,02 

                       59.817,42 


